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Curriculum
Connections

Eagle Events

Field Day

Book Fair

Dinner Night
Out

Fall Block Party

Fall Fundraiser

(Read-athon/Fun
Run)

Winter
Fundraiser (Adult
Social)

Jamie Shoup

Anar Paulose

Michelle Shields
(Science Fair)

Melissa Intoccia
Tricia Fallon
Marisa Biegelson

Barb Thomas
Melissa Intoccia

Kendra Schroder
Jane Portelli

Becca Bruner
Ellen Rubin
Kim Ho

Martin Bell
Jenna Steinke

Kate Ryan
Jenna Steinke

Rachel Buonafede
Kate Ryan

Jenna Steinke
Jenna

630-470-2765
630-667-8646

630-710-1573
630-470-2765

847-477-8386

309-830-9975

630-926-7127

jamieshoup80@gmail.com

anarpaulose@gmail.com

melissa.intoccia@gmail.com
triciafallon@gmail.com
MCB582@msn.com

barbara.dakuras@gmail.com
melissa.intoccia@gmail.com

kendrajol3@gmail.com
janemarieportelli@gmail.com

beccalizbruner@gmail.com
ellen.amy.rubin@agmail.com
kho584@gmail.com

martin.b.bell@gmail.com
jennasteinke9@gmail.com

katherinefullere@gmail.com
jennasteinke9@gmail.com

rachel.buonafede@gmail.com
katherinefullere@gmail.com
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nena2225@gamail.com
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Poinsettia Sales

Grade Level Captain
(includes Room
Parties)

School Family
Community
Partnership (SFCP)

Breakfast
Buddies

Chris Olsen

K: Jennifer Stelzer
Megan Helfer
Ist: Vickie
Donnelly
Melissa Koziol
2nd: Michelle
Coonce

Julie Panozzo
3rd: Rebecca De
Jong

Kate Ryan

4th: Rachel
Buonafede

5th: Christine
Wehrenberg
Jane Portelli
Michelle Shields
Grade Captain
Coordinator:
Rachel
Buonafede

Christina Porter
Lauren Brooks

Christina Porter

630-806-6441

815-529-5447

xchrisox@yahoo.com

Krimmel2@gmail.com
megan.robertsonl7@gmail.com
Vdonnelly45@gmail.com
Melissakozioll@gmail.com

Michelle.Coonce@gmail.com

julia.l.redman@gmail.com

rac.dejong@gmail.com
katherinefullere@gmail.com

rachel.buonafede@gmail.com

wehrenbergcm@gamail.com
janie731@aol.com
shields314@gmail.com

christinagporter@gmail.com
grabski.lauren@gmail.com

christinagporter@gmail.com
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Veterans Day
Coordinator

One Book/ One
School

School Supplies

Scott Directory

Scott Family
Connections

Spiritwear

Staff Appreciation

Staff Gift Cards

Yearbook

Yearbook Help

Lauren Brooks
Rebecca de Jong

Lauren Brooks

Sara Ortega
Kate Ryan
Jenna Steinke

Rebecca DeJong

Chris Olsen

Lisa Ross
Gia Cruz

Rachel Buonafede

Katie Perry
Beth Christl

Jennifer Stelzer
Lauren Brooks
Lisa Ross

Michelle Shields

Anar Paulose

949-939-6607

949-939-6607

630-806-6441

630-215-8191

grabski.lauren@amail.com
rac.dejong@gmail.com

grabski.lauren@amail.com

smortega8l@gmail.com
katherinefullere@gmail.com
jennasteinke9@agmail.com

rac.dejong@gmail.com

directory@scotthomeandsch
ool.com

l[ross.ot@gmail.com
gialcruz@gmail.com

rachel.buonafede@gmail.com

littlefish84@yahoo.com
emchristl84@gmail.com

Krimmel2@gmail.com
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yearbook@scotthomeands
chool.com
anarpaulose@gmail.com
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